Product Specifications
BioMate 3
Convenient, accurate UV-Visible
measurements for life science laboratories
Designed for performance and
reliability, the Thermo Scientific
BioMate™ 3 UV-Visible
spectrophotometer delivers

Performance Validation
Multi-Cell Kinetics (with VISIONlite) software
Ordering Information
BioMate 3 Part Number
BioMate 3 with Single Cell Holder, 100/240V, US 335904-000
BioMate 3 with Single Cell Holder, 100/240V, Europlug & UK 335904-02
BioMate 3 with Single Cell Holder and Pinter, 100/240V, US 335904P-000
BioMate 3 with Single Cell Holder and Printer, 100/240V, Europlug & UK 335904P-02
BioMate 3 with 6-cell Changer, 100/240V, US line cord 335905-000
BioMate 3 with 6-cell Changer, 100/240V, Europlug & UK 335905-02
BioMate 3 with 6-cell Changer and Printer, 100/240V, US 335905P-000
BioMate 3 with 6-cell Changer and Printer, 100/240V, Europlug & UK 335905P-02
©2008 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Pierce is a registered trademark of Pierce Biotechnology, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change.
Not all products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details.
Product Specifications

Fixed Wavelength Analysis
Performance Verification Tests
Ordering Information
BioMate 6 Part Number
BioMate 6 UV-Visible spectrophotometer, 120/240V 9423BIO1102E
Optional Software and Accessories Part Number
VISIONpro software 10040101
VISIONlife software 10040201
VISIONsecurity software 10040301
VISIONlite ColorCalc Advanced 869-124400
EnzLab 10041001
EnzLab SE 869-127100
GRAMS A/I 8.0 869-126900
Origin Pro 7.5 869-127000
TPS-1500W Peltier Water Circulation Bath 222-238800
7-Cell Changer with Thermostatting Kit 9423UV53400E, 9423UV52210E
Water Thermostattable Single Position Cell Holder 9423UV52200E, 9423UV52210E
Combination Test Tube and Cell Holder 9423UV52250E
Variable Pathlength Cell Holder, 1-50 mm pathlength 9423UV51200E
100 mm pathlength Rectangular Cell Holder 9423UV51240E
100 mm pathlength Cylindrical Cell Holder 9423UV51210E
Micro Cell Holder 9423UV52400E
4-Rack Autosampler (ASX-520) 222-239700
2-Rack Autosampler (ASX-260) 222-239800
CVC (NIST-traceable) for BioMate 6 9423UV61460E
CVC (NPL-traceable) for BioMate 6 9423UV61400E
SuperSipper 9423UV64250E
nanoCell Accessory (0.2 and 1.0mm pathlength) 222-230300
Peltier Cell Holder + Temperature Controller (BioMate 6) 222-238200
Certified DNA Standard (sealed cuvette) 268-831300